LAVRAS NOVAS TRAIL RACE

Relatério Geral - 14 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Numero
91
124
84

76

83
194
81
157
190
103
102

112
118
87
220
105
116

106
123
138
101
137
114
89

90

Nome
DEBORA GUIMARAES
NATASHA FIGUEIREDO

BARBARA LEITE ALVES

ADRIANE DA SILVA EVANGELISTA

BARBARA LANA BATISTA

LILIANE ARAUJO MORATO

ANA CRISTINA MORAIS
CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA CORREA
KEITE ARAUJO MORATO
JANAINA GOMES DA SILVA
INGRID THALITA DE SOUZA LIMA

LURENE NYARA EMYGDIO
MARISTELLA MOURA DE MENDONGCA
CARMELINA DE FATIMA PEREIRA
SELMA DE ALMEIDA PINTO
JOSEANE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

KATIA IGNACIO

NATALIA SANTOS DO VALLE
VANIA FERREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
HELIANA M. COSTA

VANESSA PAREJA COELHO
MARCELLA ELINES FIAL PEREIRA

CRISTIANE DIAS LIMA FIALHO
BOTELHO

DAYANNE CRISTINA DE SOUSA

31
24
48

25

29
40
31
38
31
30
27

39
55
35
48
36
47

40
31
44
43
43
31
37

35

Fx.Et.
F3039
F1929
F4049

F1929

F1929
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1929

F3039
F5099
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049

F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039

F3039

Cl.LFx. Sx.
- F
- F
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
1 F
5 F
1 F
6 F
2 F
7 F
3 F
4 F
8 F
5 F
6 F
7 F
9 F
10 F
11 F

Equipe
BHRACE
B2 RUNNING

GIGANTES DAS
MONTANHAS

GUERREIROS DAS
MONTANHAS

PATROLMEN

BH TRAIL RUN

BHRACE

GUERREIROS DAS
MONTANHAS

BH TRAIL RUN
BH TRAIL RUN
STREET RUNNERS
SOUU ULTRA
EU CORREDORA

LOUCOS QUE USAM

TENIS

RUN&FUN MONTANHA
RUN&FUN MONTANHA
RUN&FUN MONTANHA

RUN&FUN MONTANHA

FEMGE

STUDIO MEGACORPUS

EU CORREDORA

Tempo
01:31:27
01:35:36

01:36:08
01:43:27

01:47:31
01:47:33
01:48:59
01:50:27
01:51:17
01:51:46
01:51:59

01:56:56
02:00:07
02:10:48
02:13:02
02:13:36
02:13:36

02:18:29
02:18:29
02:18:29
02:19:26
02:22:27
02:24:51
02:24:53

02:58:50
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